Luminaire
Watts
80
Luminaire
Lumens
Lumens /
Watt
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Color
Temp.
3K = 3000k
4K = 4000k
5K = 5000k
3K = 3000k
4K = 4000k
5K = 5000k
Options*
(Order Separately)
Examples: (Slip-Fitter, Type III): LEDMPAL80-T-4K-T3 + LEDMPAL-SF-80/300
(Yoke, Type V): LEDMPAL80-Y-4K (no options available)
(Arm, NEMA 7H x 7V) LEDMPAL80-T-4K + LEDMPAL-A-80/300
LEDMPAL-SF-80/300 = Slip-Fitter Mount
LEDMPAL-A-80/300 = Steel Arm Mount
MPAL80/100/150-FGS = Full Glare Shield
MPAL80/100/150-HGS = Half Glare Shield
MPAL80/100/150-WG = Wire Guard
Mounting
Type
T = Trunnion*
Y = Yoke
9,257
10,307
10,542
9,725
10,033
10,342
116
129
132
122
125
129
* Note: For Slip-Fitter or Steel Arm mounting, order a luminaire with the standard Trunnion mount installed (LEDMPAL80-T), and either the Slip-Fitter (LEDMPAL-SF-80/300) or Steel Arm
(LEDMPAL-A-80/300). The Slip-Fitter and Steel Arm mounts are shipped in separate cartons than the luminaire, and are field-installed after removing the standard Trunnion mount.
** Note: Type V distribution is standard, and requires no order suffix (see example above). For NEMA flood 7H x 7V distributions, order the Type V option.
Project:
Type: